3640/6080
Sweeper

COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #

Brushes

= Excellent cleaning
performance, designed and
engineered specifically to fit
Tennant machines

® Easy installation helps reduce
machine downtime and
service calls.

® Optimal operation with Tennant
machines, maximizing cleaning
effectiveness in one pass.

General Maintenance

_ PART DESCRIPTION SWEEP PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

SIDE BRUSH

CYLINDRICAL
BRUSH

Polypropylene Sweep Brush

Heavy Duty Polypropylene Qutdoor Sweep Brush
Natural Fiber Sweeping Brush

Polypropylene Sweeping Brush

Polypropylene Sweeping Brush — Wedge
Polypropylene & Wire Sweeping Brush

80042
378804
80355

80058

80351

378802

16.5" (419 mm)

24" (610 mm)

Pricing & Ordering

BATTERY

BELT

FILTER

MISC.

12V, 130AH Wet Battery

12V, 215AH Wet Battery

12V, 260CCA Wet Battery
Drive Belt — Electric

Drive Belt — Gas/LP

Main Brush Belt Kit — Electric
Main Brush Belt Kit — Gas/LP
Vac Fan Belt — Electric

Vac Fan Belt — Gas/LP

Dust Panel Filter Package

Fuel Filter

HEPA Dust Control

12.0 X 1.8 Solid Tire Assembly
Casters — Wide Track Kit
Disposal Vacuum Bags

Key Switch Set

Main Frame Swivel Casters
PNEU Tire Assembly 4.10/3.50-6
Sparkplug — Gas

130869
1070591
10134
80152
80151
80117
80116
80940
80939
1037199AM
369585
310159
80148
1049023
1067680
80181
80028
1059450
80099

32.3" (820 mm)
33.5" (851 mm)

23" (584 mm)
21" (533 mm)
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