3640/6080 Sweeper



COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #

Brushes

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls.
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass.

	PART DESCRIPTION	SWEEP PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
SIDE BRUSH	Polypropylene Sweep Brush	16.5" (419 mm)	80042
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Outdoor Sweep Brush		378804
CYLINDRICAL BRUSH	Natural Fiber Sweeping Brush	24" (610 mm)	80355
	Polypropylene Sweeping Brush		80058
	Polypropylene Sweeping Brush – Wedge		80351
	Polypropylene & Wire Sweeping Brush		378802

General Maintenance

	PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART #
BATTERY	12V, 130AH Wet Battery		130869
	12V, 215AH Wet Battery		1070591
	12V, 260CCA Wet Battery		10134
BELT	Drive Belt – Electric	32.3" (820 mm)	80152
	Drive Belt — Gas/LP	33.5" (851 mm)	80151
	Main Brush Belt Kit – Electric		80117
	Main Brush Belt Kit – Gas/LP		80116
	Vac Fan Belt – Electric	23" (584 mm)	80940
	Vac Fan Belt – Gas/LP	21" (533 mm)	80939
FILTER	Dust Panel Filter Package		1037199AM
	Fuel Filter		369585
	HEPA Dust Control		310159
MISC.	12.0 X 1.8 Solid Tire Assembly		80148
	Casters – Wide Track Kit		1049023
	Disposal Vacuum Bags		1067680
	Key Switch Set		80181
	Main Frame Swivel Casters		80028
	PNEU Tire Assembly 4.10/3.50-6		1059450
	Sparkplug – Gas		80099